
Sunday, April 14, 2019

9:00 AM Divine Service (Joint) Zion

10:00 AM Council Meeting - Immanuel Zion

10:30 AM Sunday School Zion

Service: 7:00 PM Voters' Meeting Zion

Organist:

9:00 AM Bible Study Zion

for April 10:00 AM Zion Quilters Zion

6:30 PM Choir Practice Zion

7:00 PM Bible Study Zion

No Scheduled Activities

6:30 PM Choir Practice Zion

7:00 PM Maundy Thursday Service Zion

7:00 PM Good Friday Service Zion

No Scheduled Activities

Sunday, April 21, 2019

9:00 AM Easter Service / Brunch Zion

Sunday, April 28, 2019 11:45 AM Pot-Luck / Voters' Meeting Immanuel

Monday, May 06, 2019 7:00 PM Joint Elders Zion

Monday, May 20, 2019 10:00 AM MNCL Zion

Thursday, May 30, 2019 7:00 PM Ascension Service Immanuel

Sunday, June 30, 2019 9:00 AM Divine Service (Joint) Immanuel

Sunday, July 14, 2019 10:00 AM Council Meeting Immanuel

Monday, July 15, 2019 10:00 AM MNCL Zion

Monday, July 15, 2019 7:00 PM Voters' Meeting Zion

Sunday, July 28, 2019 11:45 AM Voters' Meeting Immanuel

Monday, September 02, 2019 7:00 PM Joint Elders Zion 

Monday, September 16, 2019 10:00 AM MNCL Zion

April

Steve Snyder & Dennis NybergApril 21, 2019Ushers Next Sunday:

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Rick CoccieZion Trustee for:

Church announcements can be sent to zip.lcms@gmail.com.

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

We remind all visitors who are not members of a congregation of the Lutheran 

Church—Missouri Synod that, while we welcome you to join in prayer and worship with us, 

we regret that we cannot extend to you an invitation to receive Holy Communion with us.  

Receiving the Lord’s Supper at our altar is understood among us as a sign of full unity in faith, 

and therefore our celebration of the Lord’s Supper is reserved for members in good standing of 

the Lutheran Church-Missouri Synod.  If you are a visitor from a sister LC-MS congregation 

and our pastor does not know you, please announce your desire to the pastor or an elder before 

joining us at the Lord’s Table.  Meanwhile, please pray with us for the unity of all Christians.  

Those who will not be communing but would like to receive a blessing are invited to come 

forward.  Please cross your arms on your chest to indicate that you are requesting a blessing.  

Thank you.

Gail Temple  

9:00 AM

Tuesday, April 16, 2019

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

(218)534-3197(218)765-3709

Saturday, April 20, 2019

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X  

UPCOMING EVENTS

We welcome our visitors in Jesus’ name.  Please take time to sign our guest book.

TodayZion Ushers:

May God richly bless you through the Word that you hear today and our fellowship around the Holy Word.

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

Tim Winterfeld & Roger Bierman

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 

EASTER SUNDAY

Thursday, April 18, 2019

Friday, April 19, 2019

Wednesday, April 17, 2019

PALMARUM

Monday, April 15, 2019

PALMARUM

Roger Temple Bob Erwin

 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X  

THIS WEEK AT ZION AND IMMANUEL
 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X  Sunday, April 14, 2019

Pastor Dean Stolz

Office:  218-546-6910

The Lutheran Church-Missouri Synod

ImmanuelZion

Elder of the Month

 


